CH \$1415.00 511027

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM556706

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Career Education Corporation		12/17/2019	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Perdoceo Education Corporation	
Street Address:	231 N Martingale Rd	
City:	Schaumburg	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60173	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 56

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5110275	AIU ACCELERATE
Registration Number:	5110267	AIU ACCELERATE
Registration Number:	5096751	AIU MASTER'S EDGE
Registration Number:	5101526	AIU MASTER'S EDGE
Registration Number:	4634111	AIU MILESTONE GRANT
Registration Number:	4629894	AIU MILESTONE GRANT
Registration Number:	4634112	AIU MILESTONE GRANT
Registration Number:	5297724	AIU STORIES
Registration Number:	5297736	AIU STORIES
Registration Number:	4549239	BLEU RIBBON KITCHEN
Registration Number:	2848865	CECORE
Registration Number:	4849202	COLORADO TECH
Registration Number:	4727301	СТИ
Registration Number:	4667727	CTU FAST TRACK
Registration Number:	5141914	CTU FAST TRACK
Registration Number:	4738444	CTU ONLINE
Registration Number:	4522650	FACULTY SPEAKER SERIES PRACTICE. REFLECT
Registration Number:	4534892	INTELLIPATH CHOOSE YOUR WAY.
Registration Number:	4283277	M.U.S.E. MY UNIQUE STUDENT EXPERIENCE

TRADEMARK REEL: 006834 FRAME: 0481

900530348

Registration Number: 4654359 SANFORD-BROWN Registration Number: 4657736 SANFORD-BROWN Registration Number: 4657360 SANFORD-BROWN Registration Number: 4654360 SANFORD-BROWN Registration Number: 4657741 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4657741 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4657740 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 3094651 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 3003344 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4530614 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4530614 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4520447 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 4520447 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 453331 IADT Registration Number: 4534769 INTELLIPATH Registration Number: 3720409 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3720409 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON B	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 4773744 SANFORD-BROWN Registration Number: 4654360 SANFORD-BROWN Registration Number: 4761292 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4773745 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4657740 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4657740 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 3094651 SANFORD-BROWN INSTITUTE Registration Number: 4530531 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4530614 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4530614 SERIOUS U TALK Registration Number: 4520447 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 4146677 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 4534769 INTELLIPATH Registration Number: 4534769 INTELLIPATH Registration Number: 45557 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 455427 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 954227 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS GB 1895 Registration Number: 985727	Registration Number:	4654359	SANFORD-BROWN
Registration Number: 4654360 SANFORD-BROWN Registration Number: 4761292 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4657741 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4657740 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 3094651 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 3003344 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4530531 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4530614 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4576695 SERIOUS UALK Registration Number: 4576695 SERIOUS U TALK Registration Number: 4456677 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4574699 INTELLIPATH Registration Number: 786557 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 1845299 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 3817466 LE	Registration Number:	4657736	SANFORD-BROWN
Registration Number: 4761292 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4657741 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4657740 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4657740 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 3003444 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4530531 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4530614 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4576695 SERIOUS U TALK Registration Number: 4520447 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 2467701 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 2467701 Registration Number: 4534769 Registration Number: 4534769 INTELLIPATH Registration Number: 786557 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717166 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 88377469 AU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377455 AU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE <	Registration Number:	4773744	SANFORD-BROWN
Registration Number: 4657741 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4773745 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4657740 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 3094651 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 4530631 SANFORD-BROWN INSTITUTE Registration Number: 4530631 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4530614 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4576695 SERIOUS U TALK Registration Number: 4520447 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 786557 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717166 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS Registration Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Registration Number: 88377469 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 8837745	Registration Number:	4654360	SANFORD-BROWN
Registration Number: 4773745 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE	Registration Number:	4761292	SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE
Registration Number: 4657740 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 3094651 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 3003344 SANFORD-BROWN INSTITUTE Registration Number: 4530531 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4530614 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4576695 SERIOUS U TALK Registration Number: 4520447 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 4520447 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4534769 INTELLIPATH Registration Number: 786557 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 1845299 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS Registration Number: 85377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377459 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377345	Registration Number:	4657741	SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE
Registration Number: 3094651 SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE Registration Number: 3003344 SANFORD-BROWN INSTITUTE Registration Number: 4530531 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4530614 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4576695 SERIOUS U TALK Registration Number: 4520447 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 4520447 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 4520447 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4534769 INTELLIPATH Registration Number: 3720409 ILE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 1845299 ILE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717165 ILE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS Registration Number: 3717166 ILE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377459 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377	Registration Number:	4773745	SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE
Registration Number: 3003344 SANFORD-BROWN INSTITUTE Registration Number: 4530531 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4530614 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4576695 SERIOUS U TALK Registration Number: 4520447 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 464677 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 2467701 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4534769 INTELLIPATH Registration Number: 3720409 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3720409 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 1845299 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS Registration Number: 3717166 LE CORDON BLEU PARIS 1895 Registration Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377452 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377356 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE Serial Number:	Registration Number:	4657740	SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE
Registration Number: 4530531 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4530614 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4576695 SERIOUS U TALK Registration Number: 4520447 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 4146677 Registration Number: 2467701 Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4534769 INTELLIPATH Registration Number: 3720409 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 786557 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 1845299 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 954227 LE CORDON BLEU PARIS 1895 Registration Number: 38377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377469 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377452 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377343 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88377333 COLORADO T	Registration Number:	3094651	SANFORD-BROWN COLLEGE
Registration Number: 4530614 SERIOUS TALK Registration Number: 4576695 SERIOUS U TALK Registration Number: 4520447 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 4146677 Registration Number: 2467701 Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4534769 INTELLIPATH Registration Number: 3720409 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 786557 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 1845299 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS Registration Number: 3717166 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377469 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377452 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY A MOBILE Serial Number: 88377343 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 8837333 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88376313	Registration Number:	3003344	SANFORD-BROWN INSTITUTE
Registration Number: 4576695 SERIOUS U TALK Registration Number: 4520447 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 4146677 Registration Number: 2467701 Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4534769 INTELLIPATH Registration Number: 3720409 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 786557 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 1845299 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS Registration Number: 954227 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377469 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377459 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377336 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88377333 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88376313 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 8	Registration Number:	4530531	SERIOUS TALK
Registration Number: 4520447 THE SERIOUS U Registration Number: 4146677 Registration Number: 2467701 Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4534769 INTELLIPATH Registration Number: 3720409 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 786557 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 1845299 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS Registration Number: 954227 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 3717166 LE CORDON BLEU PARIS 1895 Serial Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377469 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377452 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377345 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88377343 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88376313 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number:	Registration Number:	4530614	SERIOUS TALK
Registration Number: 4146677 Registration Number: 2467701 Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4534769 INTELLIPATH Registration Number: 3720409 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 786557 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 1845299 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS Registration Number: 954227 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 3717166 LE CORDON BLEU PARIS 1895 Serial Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377469 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377452 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377356 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88377333 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88376313 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376309 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial	Registration Number:	4576695	SERIOUS U TALK
Registration Number: 2467701 Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4534769 INTELLIPATH Registration Number: 3720409 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 786557 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 1845299 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 954227 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 3717166 LE CORDON BLEU PARIS 1895 Serial Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377469 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377459 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377356 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88377343 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88376313 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376320 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376300 COLORADO TECH	Registration Number:	4520447	THE SERIOUS U
Registration Number: 4653331 IADT Registration Number: 4534769 INTELLIPATH Registration Number: 3720409 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 786557 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 1845299 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS Registration Number: 954227 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 3717166 LE CORDON BLEU PARIS 1895 Serial Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377469 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377452 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377356 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88377343 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88376313 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376320 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376309 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 883	Registration Number:	4146677	
Registration Number:4534769INTELLIPATHRegistration Number:3720409LE CORDON BLEURegistration Number:786557LE CORDON BLEURegistration Number:1845299LE CORDON BLEU DE PARISRegistration Number:3717165LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895Registration Number:954227LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895Registration Number:3717166LE CORDON BLEU PARIS 1895Serial Number:88377465AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITYSerial Number:88377469AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITYSerial Number:88377452AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88377459AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88377343COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88377343COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88376313COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376313COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376309COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376301CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88376301CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:883664331PERDOCEO	Registration Number:	2467701	
Registration Number: 3720409 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 786557 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 1845299 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS Registration Number: 954227 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 3717166 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Serial Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377469 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377452 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377459 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377356 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88377333 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88376313 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376320 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376309 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376301 CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88376301 CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE	Registration Number:	4653331	IADT
Registration Number: 786557 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 1845299 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS Registration Number: 954227 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 3717166 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Serial Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377469 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377452 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377459 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377356 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88377333 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88376313 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376320 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376309 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376301 CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88376301 CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE	Registration Number:	4534769	INTELLIPATH
Registration Number: 1845299 LE CORDON BLEU Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS Registration Number: 954227 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 3717166 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Serial Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377469 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377452 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377459 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377356 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88377333 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88376313 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376320 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376309 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376301 CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88376301 CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE	Registration Number:	3720409	LE CORDON BLEU
Registration Number: 3717165 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS Registration Number: 954227 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 3717166 LE CORDON BLEU PARIS 1895 Serial Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377469 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377452 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377459 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377356 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88377343 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88377333 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88376313 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376320 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376309 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376301 CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88376301 CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE	Registration Number:	786557	LE CORDON BLEU
Registration Number: 954227 LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895 Registration Number: 3717166 LE CORDON BLEU PARIS 1895 Serial Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377469 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377452 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377459 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377356 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88377343 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88376313 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88376313 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376320 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376309 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376301 CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88376301 CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE	Registration Number:	1845299	LE CORDON BLEU
Registration Number: 3717166 LE CORDON BLEU PARIS 1895 Serial Number: 88377465 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377469 AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 88377452 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377459 AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88377356 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88377343 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88377333 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F Serial Number: 88376313 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376320 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376309 COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI Serial Number: 88376301 CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE Serial Number: 88664331 PERDOCEO	Registration Number:	3717165	LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS
Serial Number:88377465AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITYSerial Number:88377469AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITYSerial Number:88377452AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88377459AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88377356COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88377343COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88377333COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88376313COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376320COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376309COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376301CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:883664331PERDOCEO	Registration Number:	954227	LE CORDON BLEU DE PARIS CB 1895
Serial Number:88377469AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITYSerial Number:88377452AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88377459AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88377356COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88377343COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88377333COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88376313COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376320COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376309COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376301CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88664331PERDOCEO	Registration Number:	3717166	LE CORDON BLEU PARIS 1895
Serial Number:88377452AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88377459AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88377356COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88377343COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88377333COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88376313COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376320COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376309COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376301CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88664331PERDOCEO	Serial Number:	88377465	AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY
Serial Number:88377459AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88377356COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88377343COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88377333COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88376313COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376320COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376309COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376301CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88664331PERDOCEO	Serial Number:	88377469	AIU A MOBILE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITY
Serial Number:88377356COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88377343COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88377333COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88376313COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376320COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376309COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376301CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88664331PERDOCEO	Serial Number:	88377452	AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE
Serial Number:88377343COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88377333COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88376313COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376320COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376309COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376301CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88664331PERDOCEO	Serial Number:	88377459	AIU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE
Serial Number:88377333COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE FSerial Number:88376313COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376320COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376309COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376301CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88664331PERDOCEO	Serial Number:	88377356	COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F
Serial Number:88376313COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376320COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376309COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376301CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88664331PERDOCEO	Serial Number:	88377343	COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F
Serial Number:88376320COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376309COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376301CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88664331PERDOCEO	Serial Number:	88377333	COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A MOBILE F
Serial Number:88376309COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSISerial Number:88376301CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88664331PERDOCEO	Serial Number:	88376313	COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI
Serial Number:88376301CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILESerial Number:88664331PERDOCEO	Serial Number:	88376320	COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI
Serial Number: 88664331 PERDOCEO	Serial Number:	88376309	COLORADO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY A UNIVERSI
	Serial Number:	88376301	CTU A UNIVERSITY THAT'S MOBILE
Corial Number: 00664225 DEDDOCEO EDUCATION	Serial Number:	88664331	PERDOCEO
Serial Number: 00004555 PERDUCEU EDUCATION	Serial Number:	88664335	PERDOCEO EDUCATION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3126551501

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-655-1500

Email: pto-chi@huschblackwell.com

Correspondent Name: Kathleen A. Rheintgen

Address Line 1: 120 S. Riverside Plaza, Suite 2200

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kathleen A. Rheintgen

SIGNATURE: /Kathleen A. Rheintgen/

DATE SIGNED: 01/09/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=CEC DE AmendmentCorrectionDomestic10486#page1.tif source=CEC DE AmendmentCorrectionDomestic10486#page2.tif

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CAREER EDUCATION

CORPORATION", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CAREER EDUCATION

CORPORATION" TO "PERDOCEO EDUCATION CORPORATION", FILED IN THIS

OFFICE ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2019, AT 1:43

O`CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF
THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIRST DAY OF

JANUARY, A.D. 2020 AT 12:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

Authentication: 204238605

Date: 12-17-19

2366970 8100 SR# 20198691493

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF CAREER EDUCATION CORPORATION

It is hereby certified that:

1. The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation") is

Career Education Corporation

2. The certificate of incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended by striking out Article "I" thereof and by substituting in lieu of said Article the following new Article I:

"The name of the Corporation is Perdoceo Education Corporation."

3. The amendment of the certificate of incorporation herein certified has been duly adopted by resolution at a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Corporation in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

4. The effective time of the amendment herein certified shall be January 1, 2020 at 12:01 a.m.

Signed on December 17, 2019

Name: Kenneth R. Zilch

Title: SVP-Corporate Tax, Treasurer and Assistant Secretary

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 01:43 PM 12/17/2019
FILED 01:43 PM 12/17/2019
SR 20198691493 - File Number 2366970

RECORDED: 01/09/2020